
Experience 
gorgeous invitation 

suites inspired 
by today’s trends 

yet mindful of 
tradition.



2  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Wedding Collections by Carlson Craft 
An inspiring new selection of invitations! Thoughtfully curated into three collections, these invitations feature a 
variety of specialty treatments and finishes. Get ready to be completely enamored with the brand new designs in 
this release but let’s recap what you can expect in every edition of Wedding Collections by Carlson Craft: 

The Classic Collection embodies simple elegance with timeless, refined pieces and advanced design elements such 
as embossing, borders, deckle edges, foil stamping and thermography.

The Luxe Collection showcases beautiful papers, upscale designs, sophisticated layouts in larger sizes, and special 
accoutrements such as layers, pockets, ribbons and laser-cut wraps.

The Trend Collection inspires with on-trend designs including colorful mix ‘n match paper and trim options, and 
custom design elements such as backers, pockets, tabs, or envelope liners for a stylish finish.

Why Carlson Craft
For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft has been a well-known and trusted social stationery brand because of 
our unique designs, craftsmanship and outstanding service. Carlson Craft offers beautifully printed stationery 
for all of life’s special occasions but we are proud to say this company was built on printing the finest wedding 
invitations and it shows in our incredible selection. 



CONTENTS  |  3   

CONTENTS
 Classic Collection 4-29

 Luxe Collection 30-45
 
 Trend Collection 46-75

Personalization Options
  Fonts 76-83
  Ink & Foil Colors 84-86
Index  89
Pricing  90-93
Envelopes
  Envelope Imprinting 94
   Classic & Luxe Envelope Liners 95



WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

Couples seeking simple elegance will love the Classic Collection. These invitations make 
an impressive statement with timeless pieces and stylish extras like detailed embossing, 

sophisticated borders, deckled edges, shimmering foil stamping and matching envelope liners (see 
liner sizes on page 95). We are extra excited about Lacy Blooms on page 11 and Stunning Stems 
on page 27, both of which feature sparkling gold foil on translucent paper. We have also added an 

elegant pocket in four different colors you can now pair with any Classic invitation card. 

Classic Paper Stocks
The Classic Collection offers these beautiful papers: 

Classic Invitation Sizes and Envelopes
Invitation cards are A8 (51⁄4" x 77⁄8").  Inner and outer 
envelopes are included. Seal ‘n Send™ invitations are 

6" x 153⁄8" open, 6" x 43⁄8" folded. Envelopes are not needed. 
Sep ‘n Send™ invitations are A8 (51⁄4” x 77⁄8”). Inner and outer 

envelopes are included.

Classic

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
115 LB. 

Pocket Choices
Perfectly sized for the Classic Collection. 

A8 (51⁄2 " x 8") pockets will work with any card-style 
invitation. Available in White Shimmer, Ecru Shimmer, 

Black Shimmer and Navy Shimmer Paper.
Sold separately.



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  5   

Arching Blooms

Sep ‘n Send Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Citadel Script
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – CL63168
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4
(See Ecru Suite Online)



Arched Feather Deckle

Invitation Features
Foil: Gold Foil
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Futura Light
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – CL63137
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4 + 1-Color Foil

Reception Card – CLR63137
Price Group: CLR4 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – CLE63137
Price Group: CLE4 + 1-Color Foil

6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  7   

Hanging Wisteria

Invitation Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – CL63153
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3

Reception Card – CLR63153
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – CLE63153
Price Group: CLE2



 

Lasered Boho

8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter 
Bold/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63159
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C5 

Reception Card – CLR63159
Price Group: CLR5

Response Card – CLE63159
Price Group: CLE5

The laser items may show some color 
variation around the design.



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  9   

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter Bold/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63159
Envelope: Pointed Flap | Price Group: C5 
(A8) Navy Shimmer Pocket - CL78203 | Price Group CLP1

The laser items may show some color variation around the design. 
See page 4 for pocket choices. Assembly C (optional).
Extra postage required.



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Bouquet

Invitation Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Copperplate 
Gothic 32 BC
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63138
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C2

Reception Card – CLR63138
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – CLE63138
Price Group: CLE2



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  11   

Lacy Blooms

Invitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Citadel Script/Bodoni Pro Book 
Italic/Engravers Gothic
Paper: Translucent 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63162
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3

Reception Card – CLR63162
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – CLE63162
Price Group: CLE3

New translucent paper 
+ foil design!



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Decorative Lace

Invitation Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Fonts: Baskerville/Florentine Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63132
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C7

Reception Card – CLR63132
Price Group: CLR4 

Response Card – CLE63132
Price Group: CLE4 

The laser items may show some color  
variation around the design.



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  13   

Sep 'n Send™ Features
Ink: Navy Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Brunella Script/Serlio
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – CL63154 | Envelope: Pointed Flap | Price Group: C4
(See White Suite Online)

Framed in Gold



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Silver Feather Deckle

Invitation Features
Inks: Grey/Sage Thermography Ink
Fonts: Kabel Book/Trump Mediaeval
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – CL62080
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3 + 2-Color Ink

Reception Card – CLR62080
Price Group: CLR3 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE62080
Price Group: CLE3 + 2-Color Ink



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  15   



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Lace

Invitation Features
Ink: Rosewood Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Trump  
Mediaeval/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – CL63134
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C2

Reception Card – CLR63134
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – CLE63134
Price Group: CLE2



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  17   

Leafy Splendor

Invitation Features
Ink: Copper Thermography Ink
Fonts: Sackers Light Classic/Brunella Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation – CL63155 | Envelope: Pointed Flap 
Price Group: C4
Reception Card – CLR63155 | Price Group: CLR3
Response Card – CLE63155 | Price Group: CLE3
(See Ecru Suite Online)



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Arching Filigree

Invitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Splendid Script/Cinzel Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63136
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4

Reception Card – CLR63136
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE63136
Price Group: CLE4



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  19   

Simple Floral

Seal ’n Send™ Features
Ink: Copper Thermography Ink
Fonts: Burin Sans/Piranesi Italic
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Seal ’n Send – CL63158
Price Group: C4



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Pastel

Invitation Features
Ink: Grey Thermography Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script/Serlio
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63156
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4

Reception Card – CLR63156
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – CLE63156
Price Group: CLE3

(See White Suite Online)



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  21   

Arched DamaskInvitation Features
Ink: Taupe Thermography Ink
Fonts: Citadel Script/Serlio | Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – CL63152 | Envelope: Pointed Flap | Price Group: C3
Reception Card – CLR63152 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – CLE63152 | Price Group: CLE2
(See Ecru Suite Online)



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Simply Colored Feather Deckle

Invitation Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Cinzel Regular/Melika Letter Bold
Paper: Old Rose Smooth 111 lb.

Invitation – CL63163
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4

Reception Card – CLR63163
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – CLE63163
Price Group: CLE4

(See Navy Suite Online)



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  23   

CLASSIC & LUXE 
ENVELOPE LINERS
Pick your envelope liner. 

See page 95.

Invitation Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Cinzel Regular/Melika Letter Bold
Paper: Black Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – CL63163
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C4

(A8) Silver Glitter Envelope Liner – CL70591



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Uniquely Yours Deckle

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation –  CL63133
Monogram: 12919M 
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3

Reception Card – CLR63133
Price Group: CLR3 

Response Card – CLE63133
Price Group: CLE3

SEE MORE 
DESIGN AND 
MONOGRAM

 OPTIONS ONLINE.



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  25   

Seal ’n Send™ Features
Ink: Taupe Thermography Ink | Fonts: Serlio/Sydney Regular
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Seal ’n Send – CL63157
Price Group: C5 | (See White Suite Online)

Boho Bouquet



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Floral Arch

Invitation Features
Ink: Taupe Thermography Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Baskerville
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63135
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3

Reception Card – CLR63135
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – CLE63135
Price Group: CLE3



CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  27   

Stunning Stems

Invitation Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Fonts: Caslon/Serlio/Sydney Regular
Paper: Translucent 105 lb.

Invitation – CL63161
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3

Reception Card – CLR63161
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – CLE63161
Price Group: CLE3

New translucent paper 
+ foil design!



 

Leafy Framed Monogram

Invitation Features
Inks: Periwinkle/Slate Thermography Ink
Fonts: Belluccia/Engravers Roman
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – CL63462
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C2 + 2-Color Ink

Reception Card – CLR63462
Price Group: CLR2 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – CLE63462
Price Group: CLE2 + 2-Color Ink

28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



 

CLASSIC COLLECTION  |  29   

Bohemian Wedding Arch

Invitation Features
Ink: White Ink Only
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Sackers 
Light Classic/Engravers Gothic
Paper: Kraft 130 lb.

Invitation – CL63170
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: C3 

Reception Card – CLR63170
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – CLE63170
Price Group: CLE3

NEW 
invite here



30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Pure opulence for those who want the very best. This dazzling collection showcases thick 
papers, upscale designs and larger sizes. The invitations boast extravagant accoutrements 
like layers, pockets, ribbons, laser cutting and matching envelope liners (see liner sizes on 
page 95). You might recognize a few of the new designs! Our talented team took some best 
sellers from past invitation lines and recreated them in luxe sizes for big, beautiful invitations 

customers will swoon over. Elegant arches also make an appearance in several ways 
throughout the collection.

Luxe Paper Stocks
The Luxe Collection features these elegant papers:

WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

Luxe Invitation Sizes and Envelopes
  Invitations are A9 (51⁄2" x 81⁄2") or A10 (53⁄4" x 91⁄4"). Outer envelopes are included for all. 

Inner envelopes are included for select designs.

FLUORESCENT  OR 
PEARL WHITE COTTON

220 LB.

Luxe



Wisteria Bliss

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Bodoni Pro Book Italic/
Melika Letter Bold
Pocket Paper: Gold Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – LXN63249
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L34

Reception Card – LXR63249
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE63249
Price Group: CLE2

(See White Suite Online)
For assembly service, see Assembly A 
on page 90.

LUXE COLLECTION  |  31   



Curves of Elegance

32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitation Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Fonts: Baskerville/Serlio
Pocket Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – LXN63271WS
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L35

Reception Card – LXR63271
Price Group: CLR4

Response Card – LXE63271
Price Group: CLE4

For assembly service, see Assembly A 
on page 90.



Invitation Features
Ink: Hunter Thermography Ink
Fonts: Handle Oldstyle/English Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – LX63274
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L2

Reception Card – LXR63274
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE63274
Price Group: CLE2

LUXE COLLECTION  |  33   

Field of Dreams



 

Breathless Beauty

Invitation Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Cinzel Regular/Splendid Script
Pocket Paper: Gold Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – LXN63251
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L28

Reception Card – LXR63251
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – LXE63251
Price Group: CLE3

(See Ecru Suite Online) 
For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 90.
Extra postage required.

34  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

White Shimmer

Ecru Shimmer

Gold Shimmer

Silver Shimmer

Black Shimmer

Navy Shimmer

COLOR
CHOICES

Pick your pocket 
shimmer color.



LUXE COLLECTION  |  35   

Haut Monde

Invitation Features
Foil: Gold Foil | Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Splendid Script
Paper: Smooth 260 lb. | Invitation: LX63244
Envelope: Pointed Flap  | Price Group: L5
Reception Card – LXR63244 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – LXE63244 | Price Group: CLE2
(See White Suite Online) 

Navy Shimmer



Decoration Day

Invitation Features
Foil: Silver Foil
Font: Splendid Script
Pocket Paper: Ecru Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – LXN63246
Envelope: Pointed Flap 
Price Group: L60 + 1-Color Foil

Reception Card – LXR63246
Price Group: CLR1 + 1-Color Foil

Response Card – LXE63246
Price Group: CLE1 + 1-Color Foil

(See Ecru Suite Online)
For assembly service, see Assembly C  
on page 90.
The laser items may show some color 
variation around the design.
Extra postage required.36  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Invitation Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Citadel Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation – LX63247
Envelope: Pointed Flap 
Price Group: L2

Reception Card – LXR63247
Price Group: CLR2

Response Card – LXE63247
Price Group: CLE2

LUXE COLLECTION  |  37   

Jewels of Love



 

The Goddess of Love

Invitation Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/English Script
Wrap Paper: Ecru Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation with Wrap and Ribbon
LXN63277EC – Ecru Sheer Ribbon
LXN63277WH – White Sheer Ribbon

Envelope: Pointed Flap 
Price Group: L40

Reception Card – LXR63277
Price Group: CLR1

Response Card – LXE63277
Price Group: CLE1
(See White Suite Online)

For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 90.
The laser items may show some color variation 
around the design. Extra postage required.

38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



LUXE COLLECTION  |  39   

Gold and Marble OpulenceInvitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Cinzel Regular/English Script
Paper: Smooth 130 lb.
Invitation: LX63248
Envelope: Pointed Flap | Price Group: L8
Reception Card – LXR63248 | Price Group: CLR5
Response Card – LXE63248 | Price Group: CLE5
(See Ecru Suite Online)



 

Exquisitely Lace

Invitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Font: Splendid Script
Wrap Paper: Ecru Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation with Wrap and Ribbon
LXN63276WH – White Satin Ribbon
LXN63276EC – Ecru Satin Ribbon

Envelope: Pointed Flap 
Price Group: L40

Reception Card – LXR63276
Price Group: CLR1

Response Card – LXE63276
Price Group: CLE1

(See Ecru Suite Online) 
For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 90. 
The laser items may show some color variation 
around the design. Extra postage required.

40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



 

Invitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bernhard Modern Roman/Sydney Regular
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Backer Paper: Silver Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation with Backer
LXN63250SS – Silver Shimmer
LXN63250GS – Gold Shimmer
Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L11

Reception Card – LXR63250
Price Group: CLR3

Response Card – LXE63250
Price Group: CLE3

(See Ecru Suite Online) 
For assembly service, see Assembly C on page 90.
Extra postage required.

LUXE COLLECTION  |  41   

Charming Arch



 

Blissful Love

Invitation Features
Inks: Deboss/Taupe Letterpress
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Belluccia
Paper: 100% Cotton 220 lb.

Invitation – LX63400
Envelope: 100% Cotton Pointed Flap
Price Group:  LP1 + 2-Color Ink

Reception Card – LXR63400
Price Group: LR1 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card –  LXE63400
Price Group: LE1 + 2-Color Ink

42  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



LUXE COLLECTION  |  43   

Unparalleled Love
Invitation Features
Ink: Copper Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Snell Roundhand
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation: LX63275
Envelope: Pointed Flap | Price Group: L21
Reception Card – LXR63275 | Price Group: CLR2
Response Card – LXE63275 | Price Group: CLE2
(See White Suite Online)



 

Extravagant Roses

44  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitation Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Splendid Script
Wrap Paper: Gold Shimmer 105 lb.
Invitation Paper: Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation with Wrap and Ribbon
LXN63245EC – Ecru Satin Ribbon
LXN63245WH – White Satin Ribbon

Envelope: Pointed Flap
Price Group: L40

Reception Card – LXR63245
Price Group: CLR1

Response Card –LXE63245
Price Group: CLE1

(See Ecru Suite Online) 
For assembly service, see Assembly C on 
page 90. The laser items may show some 
color variation around the design.
Extra postage required.



 

Invitation Features
Inks: Slate/Periwinkle Letterpress Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script
Paper: 100% Cotton 220 lb.

Invitation – LX63272
Envelope: 100% Cotton Pointed Flap
Price Group: LP1 + 2-Color Ink

Reception Card – LXR63272
Price Group: LR1 + 2-Color Ink

Response Card – LXE63272
Price Group: LE1 + 2-Color Ink

LUXE COLLECTION  |  45   

The Essence of Love



  

46  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
TEXTURE
110 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

ULTRAWHITE 
SUPERFINE EGGSHELL

120 LB.

Contemporary clients will wholeheartedly commit to these chic designs featuring colorful  
mix-and-match papers and custom elements. Backers, pockets, tabs and envelope liners provide a 
modern touch. Enjoy vibrant artwork throughout this collection, as well as some really pretty arch-
shaped invitations new this year. We’ve also added a few more color options (like Kraft) in envelopes, 

pockets and backers. Let’s not forget two new trim options — a deckle edge and an arch!

Trend Paper Stocks
The Trend Collection offers five different papers:

Trend Invitation Sizes and Envelopes
All invitations include a Euro-flap outer envelope in a coordinating color (except Seal ‘n Sends, which are self-mailing).

 Invitation Option A – Pockets are 5" x 7" folded. | Backers are 413⁄16" x 613⁄16". | Printed Invitations are 49⁄16" x 69⁄16".
 Invitation Option B – Pockets are 5" x 7". | Printed Invitations are 49⁄16" x 69⁄16".
 Invitation Option C – Backers are 413⁄16" x 613⁄16". | Printed Invitations are 49⁄16" x 69⁄16".
 Invitation Option D – Printed Invitations are 5" x 7".
 Digital Seal ‘n Sends are 55⁄8" x 13" open; 55⁄8" x 4" folded.
 

Trend

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
115 LB. 



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  47   

Trim Options
Dress up the design with a stylish 
trim option. A new shape can create 
a brand-new look and feel for the 
invitation, response card or reception 
card. Please note: backers and pockets 
are only available on the square 
(standard) trim option. 

Artwork Colors
Choose your ink color(s) 
to customize the artwork 
elements on Trend 
invitations with this icon. 
See pages 84 and 85 for ink 
colors.

Foil Colors 
Choose your foil color 
to customize the foil 
design elements on Trend 
invitations with this icon. 
See page 86 for foil colors.

Invitation Color Options
From bright and vibrant to soft and muted, your wedding colors help set the mood for your special day. Many of our Trend 

invitations feature your choice of color options either on the artwork or for the foil. Look for these icons:

Trend Invitation Options

 SQUARE ROUNDED CREST TICKET SCALLOP DECKLE ARCH* 
  CORNERS 

New! New!

*Not available on 
7” x 5” invitations

No additional 
charge.



  

48  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Trend Invitation Options

Printed Designer Envelopes
Designer envelopes are available as an upgrade for most Trend wedding invitations. Designer envelopes can be 

printed with guest addresses and a design to match the wedding invitation. The result is sophisticated and beautiful! 



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  49   

Printed Envelope Liners
Most invitation suites in the Trend Collection offer a coordinating envelope liner, but you can mix and match any 

envelope liner with most Trend invitations for a custom designer look. You can even change the artwork color on some 
envelope liners. These liners can be used with any envelope included with our 5” x 7” and 7” x 5” invitations or any 

invitation with a backer and/or pocket. Shop our envelope embellishments online to see all of the options. 

Coordinating Tab Options
Matching pocket tabs are also available for an additional cost on most Trend wedding invitations. They are printed to 

achieve the same vibrant color and crisp detail as the invitation itself. Tabs are available with and without a backer. Tab 
backer colors are shown on page 51. Shop our invitation embellishments online to see all of the options. 

TR63359TBD TR63360TBT TR63363TBT

TR63367TBD TR63370TBD TR63466TBD
TRN62151TBD

+ Navy Shimmer tab backer



50  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Layering Options

LUXURIOUS LAYERING
Mix and match fabulous paper choices to create the perfect 

look for your invitation. Several layering variations are featured 
throughout pages 50-67 to inspire you.

You can choose:
 • Invitation Only
 • Invitation + Invitation Backer
 • Invitation + Pocket
 • Invitation + Pocket + Tab
 • Invitation + Pocket + Tab + Tab Backer 
 • Invitation + Invitation Backer + Pocket
 • Invitation + Invitation Backer + Pocket + Tab
 • Invitation + Invitation Backer + Pocket + Tab + Tab Backer

See all layering options online. Simply enter the invitation 
name in the search bar at carlsoncraftproducts.com

 
For pricing and ordering information, see page 91.

For assembly services, see page 91.

Meaningful Medallion
See pages 58-59



Mocha Slate White

TREND COLLECTION  |  51   

Pastel Coral 
Shimmer

Rose Gold 
Glitter

Gold 
Shimmer

Gold Glitter

Mocha 
Shimmer

Silver 
Shimmer

Silver
Glitter

Black 
Shimmer

Black

Navy
Shimmer

Hunter Claret Berry

Purple 
Shimmer

Navy

Invitation Backer and Tab Backer Colors
Invitation Backer Size: 413⁄16" x 613⁄16" • Tab Backer Size: 31⁄4" x 2"

Gold 
Shimmer

Mocha 
Shimmer 

Silver 
Shimmer

Black 
Shimmer

Black

Navy
Shimmer

Hunter Berry

Purple 
Shimmer

Navy

Gatefold and Classic Pocket Colors
Pocket Size: 5" x 7" folded

Invitation Backer 

Tab Backer

++

Classic Pocket or Gatefold Pocket

Meaningful Medallion
See pages 58-59

White
Shimmer

KraftEcru
Shimmer

Kraft

Ecru
Shimmer

White
Shimmer



  

Pampas Grass 
Ensemble on 
pages 66-67

52  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

The Layered Look
Check out the paper options on page 51 to find the perfect backer if you want a beautiful layered look. 

Assembly available (see page 91). Remember, Trend invitations can be ordered four different ways (shown at right). 

Invitation Only 
TR63376D

Back

Invitation 
Option A

Invitation 
Option B

Invitation 
Option C

Invitation 
Option D

 Invitation only TR63376D - Item number ends in D 
 Invitation  + Backer TRN63376C - Add N after TR + C  to end
 Invitation + Pocket TRN63376B - Add N after TR + B  to end
 Invitation + Backer + Pocket TRN63376A - Add N after TR + A  to end



  

Invitation + Invitation Backer
TRN63376C

Invitation + Pocket
TRN63376B

Invitation + Invitation Backer + Pocket
TRN63376A

TREND COLLECTION  |  53   

Add Extras
Tab with Backer – TRN63376TBD
Price group: TX10

 Invitation only TR63376D - Item number ends in D 
 Invitation  + Backer TRN63376C - Add N after TR + C  to end
 Invitation + Pocket TRN63376B - Add N after TR + B  to end
 Invitation + Backer + Pocket TRN63376A - Add N after TR + A  to end



  

54  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Font: Baskerville
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – TR63362D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T20

Envelope Liner – TR63362EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63362
Price Group: TR20

Response Card – TRE63362
Price Group: TE20

*This arch-shaped invitation is 
designed as shown. Trim options are 
not available.

Inviting Arrangement

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS



TREND COLLECTION  |  55   

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket, backer,
tab, liner or printed 
designer envelope.
See pages 48-51 

for options.

Invitation Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Font: Baskerville
Invitation Paper: Smooth 115 lb.
Backer Paper: Pastel Coral Shimmer 105 lb.
Pocket Paper: Navy Smooth 94 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63362A
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T20

Tab with Backer – TRN63362TBT
Price Group: TX8
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



  

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS

56  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Abundant Ampersand

Invitation Features
Inks: White/Steel Blue/Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Cinzel Regular
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – TR63466D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T3

Envelope Liner – TR63466EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63466
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE63466
Price Group: TE12



TREND COLLECTION  |  57   

Invitation Features
Inks: White/Steel Blue/Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Cinzel Regular
Invitation Paper: Smooth 115 lb. | Backer Paper: Navy 
Smooth 94 lb. | Pocket Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63466A
Envelope: Euro Flap | Price Group: T3

Tab with Backer – TRN63466TBD | Price Group: TX10
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket, backer,
tab, liner or printed 
designer envelope.
See pages 48-51 

for options.



  

Invitation Featuring
Gold Foil

58  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitation Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Belluccia
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – TR63360D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T1

Envelope Liner – TR63360EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63360
Price Group: CLR1

Response Card – TRE63360
Price Group: CLE1

Meaningful Medallion

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  59   

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket, backer,
tab, liner or printed 
designer envelope.
See pages 48-51 

for options.

Invitation Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Belluccia
Invitation Paper: Smooth 115 lb. 
Backer Paper: Silver Glitter 16 pt.
Pocket Paper: Berry Linen 100 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63360A
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T1

Tab with Backer – TRN63360TBT
Price Group: TX8
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



  

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS

60  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Textured Watercolor

Invitation Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Avant 
Garde
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – TR63379D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T3

Envelope Liner – TR63379EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63379
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE63379
Price Group: TE12



TREND COLLECTION  |  61   

GET THE LOOK!
Add a pocket, backer,
tab, liner or printed 
designer envelope.
See pages 48-51 

for options.

Invitation Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Avant Garde
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. | Backer Paper: Shimmer 
105 lb. | Pocket Paper: Silver Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63379A
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T3

Tab with Backer – TRN63379TBD
Price Group: TX10
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



62  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Ombre Arches

Seal 'n Send™ Features
Inks: White/Timber/Ginger Digital Ink
Fonts: Avant Garde/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Seal 'n Send – TR63375
Price Group: T2



Blossoming Devotion 

TREND COLLECTION  |  63   

Seal 'n Send™ Features
Inks: Black/Lily Pad Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Seal 'n Send – TR63371
Price Group: T2



  

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS

64  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Delectable Blooms

Invitation Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Garamond Pro/Engravers Gothic/
Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.

Invitation – TR63359D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T18

Envelope Liner – TR63359EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63359
Price Group: TR20

Response Card – TRE63359
Price Group: TE20



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  65   

Invitation Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Garamond Pro/Engravers Gothic/ 
Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Invitation Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.
Backer Paper: Navy Smooth 94 lb.
Pocket Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63359A
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T18

Tab with Backer – TRN63359TBD
Price Group: TX19
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



  

Invitation Features
Ink: TaupeNU Digital Ink
Fonts: Handle Oldstyle/Belluccia/
Copperplate Gothic 29 BC
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Trim: Deckle

Invitation – TR63376D 
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T3 + Trim

Envelope Liner – TR63376EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63376
Price Group: TR12

Response Card – TRE63376
Price Group: TE12

Pampas Grass

66  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

New!

DECKLE
TRIM OPTION

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS



TREND COLLECTION  |  67   

Invitation Features
Ink: TaupeNU Digital Ink
Fonts: Handle Oldstyle/Belluccia/Copperplate Gothic 29 BC
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb. | Backer Paper: Mocha 
Shimmer 105 lb. | Pocket Paper: Ecru Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation with Pocket and Backer - TRN63376A
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T3

Tab with Backer – TRN63376TBD
Price Group: TX10
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



  

68  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Striking Sprigs

Invitation Features
Inks/Foil: White/Black Digital Ink/ 
Gold Foil
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/
Brunella Script
Paper: Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation – TR63370D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T5

Envelope Liner – TR63370EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63370
Price Group: TR15

Response Card – TRE63370
Price Group: TE15

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  69   

Invitation Features
Inks/Foil: White/Black Digital Ink/Gold Foil | Fonts: 
Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Brunella Script
Invitation Paper: Smooth 115 lb. | Pocket Paper: Black 
Smooth 80 lb. | Backer Paper: Mocha Shimmer 105 lb. 

Invitation with Pocket and Backer – TRN63370A
Envelope: Euro Flap | Price Group: T5

Tab with Backer – TRN63370TBD I Price group TX10
For assembly service, see Assembly L on page 91. 



  

70  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Marbled Masterpiece

Invitation Features
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/Gold Foil
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation – TR63367D
Envelope: Euro Flap 
Price Group: T5

Envelope Liner – TR63367EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63367
Price Group: TR15

Response Card – TRE63367
Price Group: TE15

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  71   

Invitation Features
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/Gold Foil
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Invitation Paper: Shimmer 105 lb.
Pocket Paper: Silver Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation with Pocket - TRN63367B
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T5

Tab with Backer – TRN63367TBD
Price Group: TX10
For assembly service, see Assembly G on page 91. 



  

72  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

WHITE INK INVITATIONS
Crisp. Clear. Smooth.

The look of fresh white ink on richly colored, high-quality paper is absolutely striking. This 
line of invitations offers four distinct suites complete with coordinating envelopes, which 

are also available with white ink printing.

White Ink Invitation Paper & Envelope Options
Like all Trend Collection invitations, you can mix and match paper choices to create 

the perfect look. See invitation, backer and envelope color options below.

Black Slate Steel

Navy Carmine



  

TREND COLLECTION  |  73   

Old Rose

Matcha Tea Mocha

White
(Available as a blank backer only.)

Kraft



  

Invitation Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Invitation Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.
Backer: Black Smooth 80 lb.

Invitation – TRN63355C
Envelope: Euro Flap
Price Group: T7

Envelope Liner – TR63355EL
Price Group: TX11

Reception Card – TRR63355
Price Group: TR14

Response Card – TRE63355
Price Group: TE14

For assembly service, see Assembly C 
on page 91.

Printed Designer Envelope
Price Group: ENVP + ENVLPS

74  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Contemporary Arch



TREND COLLECTION  |  75   



76  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Almibar

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Abel Cursive

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adios Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Alice

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Amazone
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAritus D
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAvalon
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBelluccia

Script Fonts
Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts



FONTS  |  77   

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

English Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Citadel Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copper Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dancing Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Duet Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Edwardian

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Flemish Script

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Fine Hand

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts



78  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grimshaw

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Good Vibrations

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Isadora

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Liorah

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonLiberty

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Clean

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Script Regular

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florentine Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold



FONTS  |  79   

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts



80  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Taylor Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Venetian Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Zapf Chancery Light Italic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj K k Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww 
Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonVermandois
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Wedding Text

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 
Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Taylor Script Swash

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Splendid Script

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface



FONTS  |  81   

Serif Fonts
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Garamond Pro



82  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

New Baskerville Small Caps

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Poor Richard

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Serlio

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Trajan

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Trump Mediaeval

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

University Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Korinna

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Handle Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sackers Light Classic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Garamond Pro

Sans Serif Fonts
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

New Baskerville Small Caps

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Poor Richard

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Serlio

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Trajan

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Trump Mediaeval

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

University Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Korinna

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Handle Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sackers Light Classic



FONTS  |  83   

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonParisian
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Lemonade

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 

Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Squire Plain

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Sans serif regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Thin

Sans Serif Fonts



84  |   DIGITAL/FLAT INK COLORS

Periwinkle

Midnight

Blue

Navy

Fuchsia

Velvet

Pink

Rosewood

Coral

Ginger

TealNU

Marine

Aqua

Hunter

Green

Emerald

Sage

Olive

Claret

Lavender

VioletNU

Hydrangea

Granny AppleNU

Marigold

Orange

Peach Bloom

Mango

Spring

Sky

Radiant Orchid

Bordeaux

Pear

Pastel Coral

Tango

Moss

AquariumNU

Grapevine

Wine

Cherry

Mint

Winter Lake

Flat Ink Colors

Steel

Ecru

Pewter

ChampagneNU

White

Platinum

Slate

Black

Mocha

TaupeNU

Brass

Timber

Mulberry

Raisin

Plum

Wild Plum

Lipstick

Old Rose

Sunset LagoonNU

Matcha Tea

Lily Pad

Waterfall

Regal Blue

Carmine

Steel Blue

Digital/Flat Ink Colors



THERMOGRAPHY | LETTERPRESS INK COLORS  |  85   

Emerald

Passion

Pink

Aqua

Gold

Ginger

Lagoon

Raisin

Rosewood

Teal

Mocha

Coral

Red

Violet

Sage

 Fuchsia

Lavender

Hunter

Claret

Midnight Black

Green

Marine

Copper

Mango 

Blue

Slate

Marigold

Silver

Sky

Periwinkle

Taupe

Orange

Olive

Navy

Grey

Berry
Raised only

We have done our best to accurately represent each color, 
but please note that colors may vary slightly depending on print process and paper.

Regal Blue
Letterpress not available

Waterfall
Letterpress not available

Lily Pad

Granny Apple

Letterpress not available

Sunset
Letterpress not available

Lipstick
Letterpress not available

Wild Plum
Letterpress not available

Deboss
No Ink
Letterpress only

Thermography | Letterpress Ink Colors



86  |   FOIL COLORS

Wine

Rose Gold

Teal

Violet

Red

Pink

Royal 

Copper

Gold

Passion

White Matte

Black Matte

Blue

Ecru Matte

Hunter

Silver

Sage

Gold Glitter

Silver Glitter

Cool Blue

Foil Colors



CARLSONCRAFT.COM   |  87   



88  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Jewels of Love
Page 37



Index

INDEX  |  89   

Abundant Ampersand 56-57
Arched Damask 21
Arched Feather Deckle 6
Arching Blooms 5
Arching Filigree 18
Blissful Love 42
Blossoming Devotion 63
Bohemian Wedding Arch 29
Boho Bouquet 25 
Breathless Beauty 34
Charming Arch 41
Contemporary Arch 74-75 
Curves of Elegance 32 
Decoration Day 36
Decorative Lace 12
Delectable Blooms 64-65
Exquisitely Lace 40
Extravagant Roses 44
Field of Dreams 33
Floral Arch 26
Floral Bouquet 10
Floral Lace 16
Floral Pastel 20
Framed in Gold 13

Gold and Marble Opulence 39
Hanging Wisteria 7
Haut Monde 35
Inviting Arrangement 54-55
Jewels of Love 37
Lacy Blooms 11
Lasered Boho 8-9
Leafy Framed Monogram 28
Leafy Splendor 17
Marbled Masterpiece 70-71
Meaningful Medallion 58-59
Ombre Arches 62
Pampas Grass 66-67
Silver Feather Deckle 14-15
Simple Floral 19 
Simply Colored Feather Deckle 22-23
Striking Sprigs 68-69
Stunning Stems 27
Textured Watercolor 60-61
The Essence of Love 45
The Goddess of Love 38
Uniquely Yours Deckle 24
Unparalleled Love 43
Wisteria Bliss 31



Invitation Pricing

90  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

 Proofs: $10.00 

 Assembly Services:  Assembly A - $0.58 each
                                             Assembly C - $0.90 each
                                             
         

I nv i t a t i o n  P r i c i n g

Classic Collection

Thermography Ink

 C2  184.20   208.10   232.00   255.90   313.80   371.70   57.90  +70.00 +100.00
 C3  196.80   222.50   248.20   273.90   335.80   397.70   61.90  +70.00 +100.00
 C4  209.40   236.90   264.40   291.90   357.90   423.90   66.00  +70.00 +100.00
 C5  228.30  258.50   288.70   318.90   391.00   463.10   72.10  +70.00 +100.00
 C7  245.80   278.50   311.20   343.90   421.60   499.30   77.70  +70.00 +100.00

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil*

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

  ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production

Luxe Collection
          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Thermography Ink

  L2   210.80   238.50   266.20   293.90   360.30   426.70   66.40   +70.00 +100.00
 L3   237.40   268.90   300.40   331.90   406.90   481.90   75.00   +70.00 +100.00
 L8 303.90   344.90   385.90   426.90   523.00   619.10   96.10 +70.00 +100.00
   L11     240.80   298.50   356.20   413.90   510.30   606.70   96.40   +70.00 +100.00
   L21      373.90   414.90   455.90   496.90   593.00   689.10   96.10    +70.00 +100.00
   L28  299.90   393.90   487.90   581.90   719.40   856.90   137.50   +70.00 +100.00
   L34     267.00   371.30   475.60   579.90   718.70   857.50   138.80   +70.00 +100.00
    L35     290.80   398.50   506.20   613.90   760.30   906.70   146.40    +70.00 +100.00
   L40      292.00   421.30   550.60   679.90   843.70   1,007.50   163.80    +70.00 +100.00
   L60       332.00   501.30   670.60   839.90   1,043.70   1,247.50   203.80     +70.00 +100.00

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

Letterpress

2-Color
Letterpress

1-Color
Foil

Adds a second
letterpress ink

White Ink

 C3 196.80   222.50   248.20   273.90   335.80   397.70   61.90 n/a n/a
 C4 209.40   236.90   264.40   291.90   357.90   423.90   66.00 n/a n/a

*List Personalization Services is not available in foil.
 Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

FALL 2022

*foil not available on seal 'n sends, z-folds or translucent paper

 ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 5.30 123.00 6.00 240.00 5.80 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services           Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25 500 Add’l 25 1000 Add’l 25 Foil*

A8 Pockets

 CLP1 62.50 125.00 187.50 250.00 312.50 375.00  437.50 500.00 62.50

 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25

 LP1  553.60   632.70   711.80   790.90   968.90   1,146.90   178.00   +115.00 n/a

Foil
 L5  480.10   548.70   617.30   685.90   840.20   994.50   154.30    n/a n/a



Invitation Pricing
I nv i t a t i o n  P r i c i n g
Trend Collection
          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

T1 - Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermography ink
Replaces 1-color

thermography ink

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

*Designer envelopes and List Personalization Services are not available in foil.
 Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

FALL 2022

  Invitation  114.90   128.90   142.90   156.90   192.50   228.10   35.60  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Backer  129.40   157.90   186.40   214.90   265.00   315.10   50.10  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Pocket  164.90   228.90   292.90   356.90   442.50   528.10   85.60  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket  179.40   257.90   336.40   414.90   515.00   615.10   100.10  +70.00 +100.00

  Invitation  137.40   153.90   170.40   186.90   225.00   263.10   38.10  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Backer  151.90   182.90   213.90   244.90   297.50   350.10   52.60  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Pocket  187.40   253.90   320.40   386.90   475.00   563.10   88.10  +70.00 +100.00
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket  201.90   282.90   363.90   444.90   547.50   650.10   102.60  +70.00 +100.00

T20 - Thermography Ink

  Invitation  126.80   142.50   158.20   173.90   217.80   261.70   43.90      n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer  141.30   171.50   201.70   231.90   290.30   348.70   58.40  n/a n/a

T7 -  White Ink

   Seal 'n Send  96.90   124.90   152.90   180.90   221.90   262.90   41.00  0.24 ea. n/a 0.48 ea. n/a

T2 - Digital Ink

T3 - Digital Ink

  Invitation  111.90   142.90   173.90   204.90   250.90   296.90   46.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer  126.40   171.90   217.40   262.90   323.40   383.90   60.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  161.90   242.90   323.90   404.90   500.90   596.90   96.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket  176.40   271.90   367.40   462.90   573.40   683.90   110.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

T18 - Digital Ink

  Invitation  115.90   150.90   185.90   220.90   270.90   320.90   50.00  n/a n/a n/a 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer  130.40   179.90   229.40   278.90   343.40   407.90   64.50  n/a n/a n/a n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  165.90   250.90   335.90   420.90   520.90   620.90   100.00  n/a n/a n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket  180.40   279.90   379.40   478.90   593.40   707.90   114.50  n/a n/a n/a n/a

T5 - Digital Ink with Foil Personalization

  Invitation  139.40   177.90   216.40   254.90   308.40   361.90   53.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer  153.90   206.90   259.90   312.90   380.90   448.90   68.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  189.40   277.90   366.40   454.90   558.40   661.90   103.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket  203.90   306.90   409.90   512.90   630.90   748.90   118.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

 Proofs: $10.00 
 Assembly Services:     Assembly C (Invitation & Backer or Liner)- $0.90 each
                                               Assembly G (Invitation & Pocket)- $2.10 each 
                                               Assembly L (Invitation, Backer & Pocket & Tab & Tab Backer)- $3.50 each

 ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production

 ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 5.30 123.00 6.00 240.00 5.80 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services           Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25 500 Add’l 25 1000 Add’l 25 Foil*

PRICING  |  91   



Enclosure Pricing

92  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Classic & Luxe Collection

   CLR2 Reception Card  82.70   92.10   101.50   110.90   136.20   161.50   25.30  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE2 Response Card  93.20   104.10   115.00   125.90   154.50   183.10   28.60  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermography ink
Replaces 1-color

thermography ink

   CLR3 Reception Card  89.70   100.10   110.50   120.90   148.40   175.90   27.50  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE3 Response Card  100.20   112.10   124.00   135.90   166.80   197.70   30.90  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

   CLR5 Reception Card  110.70  124.10   137.50   150.90   185.20  219.50   34.30  $70.00  +80.00

  CLE5 Response Card  121.20   136.10   151.00  165.90  202.90  239.90  37.00  $70.00   +80.00 
  and Envelope

2-Color
Letterpress

1-Color
Foil

Adds a second
letterpress inkLetterpress

E n cl o s u re  P r i c i n g

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change. FALL 2022

White Ink

    CLR3 Reception Card  89.70   100.10   110.50   120.90   148.40   175.90   27.50    n/a n/a  

  CLE3 Response Card 100.20   112.10   124.00   135.90   166.80   197.70  30.90  n/a n/a 
  and Envelope

   CLR4 Reception Card  98.80   110.50   122.20   133.90   164.30   194.70   30.40                     n/a                       n/a
  CLE4 Response Card  109.30   122.50   135.70   148.90   182.70   216.50   33.80                     n/a                       n/a
  and Envelope

 CLV8  10.00   20.00   30.00   40.00   50.00   60.00   70.00   80.00  10.00
 CLV9 50.00   100.00   150.00   200.00   250.00   300.00   350.00   400.00   50.00 
 LLV9   10.00   20.00   30.00   40.00   50.00   60.00   70.00   80.00   10.00  
 LLV10   13.50   27.00   40.50   54.00   67.50   81.00   94.50   108.00   13.50   
 LLV11   62.50   125.00   187.50   250.00   312.50   375.00   437.50   500.00   62.50 

Liners
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25

   LR1 Reception Card  330.50   376.30   422.10   467.90   573.20   678.50   105.30  +115.00 n/a  

   LE1 Response Card  341.00   388.30   435.60   482.90   591.60   700.30   108.70  +115.00 n/a
  and Envelope

   CLR1 Reception Card  75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90  146.90   23.00  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE1 Response Card  86.20  96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  +70.00 +80.00
    and Envelope

   CLR4 Reception Card  98.80   110.50   122.20   133.90   164.30   194.70   30.40                 +70.00 +80.00

  CLE4 Response Card  109.30   122.50   135.70   148.90   182.70   216.50   33.80                 +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope



Enclosure, Tab and Tab + Backer, Liner Pricing

PRICING  |  93   

Trend Collection
          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

E n cl o s u re  P r i c i n g

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change. FALL 2022

Envelope Liner & Tabs

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

Digital Ink

          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermography ink
Replaces 1-color

thermography ink

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

   CLR1 Reception Card  75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90   146.90   23.00  +70.00 +80.00
  CLE1 Response Card  86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

Thermography Ink

     TR20 Reception Card  98.20   109.10   120.00   130.90   156.40   181.90   25.50    +70.00 +80.00  
   TE20 Response Card  108.70   121.10   133.50   145.90   174.80   203.70   28.90  +70.00 +80.00 
  and Envelope

White Ink
     TR14 Reception Card  83.40   92.90   102.40   111.90   137.40   162.90   25.50    n/a n/a  
     TE14 Response Card  93.90   104.90   115.90   126.90   155.80   184.70   28.90  n/a n/a 
  and Envelope

Digital Ink

    TR12 Reception Card   75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90   146.90   23.00  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    
   TE12 Response Card  86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 and Envelope

    TR18 Reception Card   77.70   88.10   98.50   108.90   133.90   158.90   25.00  n/a n/a n/a 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    
   TE18 Response Card  88.20   100.10   112.00   123.90   152.30   180.70   28.40  n/a n/a n/a 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 and Envelope

Digital Ink with Foil Personalization

    TR15 Reception Card   103.20   119.10   135.00   150.90   181.40   211.90   30.50  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    
   TE15 Response Card  113.70   131.10   148.50   165.90   199.80   233.70   33.90  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 and Envelope

   TX7 Tab  54.00   59.30   64.60   69.90   85.90   101.90   16.00     n/a +17.00
  TX8 Tab + Backer  56.00   63.30   70.60   77.90   95.90   113.90   18.00  n/a +17.00

   TX9 Tab   52.00   54.30   56.60   58.90   72.10   85.30   13.20  0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea. n/a   
   TX10 Tab + Backer  54.00   58.30   62.60   66.90   82.10   97.30   15.20  0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea. n/a  

   TX11 Envelope Liner  26.00   41.50   57.00   72.50  88.00   103.50   15.50  n/a n/a n/a n/a  

   TX18 Tab    53.00   56.30   59.60   62.90   77.10   91.30   14.20   n/a n/a n/a n/a   
   TX19 Tab + Backer   55.00   60.30   65.60   70.90   87.10   103.30   16.20  n/a n/a n/a n/a  



94  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Return Address Printing – Your return address is \
printed on the back envelope flap in either ink or foil.
 

Personalized Printing – Your guests’ names and/or 
addresses are printed on the inner or outer envelopes, 
or both! Simply upload your guest list and choose an ink 
color.
 
See pages 90 and 91 for pricing details.

Envelope Imprinting
Add a beautiful finishing touch to complement your invitation suite and impress your guests!



ENVELOPE LINERS   |  95   

Classic and Luxe Envelope Liners
Add a shimmer or glitter liner to your envelopes. Liners include an adhesive strip on the back. 

Simply remove the tab and adhere the liner to the inside of the envelope to get a gorgeous custom look. 
See page 92 for pricing. 

White 
Shimmer

Assembly is available 
for an additional fee!

Ecru
Shimmer

Gold
Shimmer

Silver
Shimmer

Gold
Glitter

Silver 
Glitter

Collection	 Price	Group	 Description	 Dimensions
Classic CLV8 Shimmer A8 Envelope Liner 73⁄4" x 8"
Classic CLV9 Glitter A8 Envelope Liner 73⁄4" x 8"
Luxe LLV9 Shimmer A9 Envelope Liner 81⁄4" x 81⁄2"
Luxe LLV10 Shimmer A10 Envelope Liner 9" x 9"
Luxe LLV11 Glitter A9 Envelope Liner 81⁄4" x 81⁄2"
Luxe LLV11 Glitter A10  Envelope Liner 9" x 9"




	CollectionsCAT_pg1-5_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg6-21_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg22-29_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg30-47_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg48-67_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg68-79_11-22HiresSP
	CollectionsCAT-pg80-96_11-22HiresSP

